HOTEL
MACHAKOS | I

RATE CARD)

ACCOMMODATION
RESIDENTS (Kshs) NON-RESIDENTS(USD)
Single Single Double
Bed & Breakfast 5 000 7,000 $44 $69
Half Board 6,800 10,000 $61 $87
Full Board 8,600 13,600 $66 $110
Suites 8,000 9,500 $63 $84

CALL: 0722-585637/0731-369333
Email: info@gardenhotel.co.ke
sales@gardenhotel.co.ke

BOOKING CANCELLATION POLICY

Above 21 days - 25%
Below 14 - 20 days - 50%
Between 7 - 13 days - 75%
Below 7 days - 100%

| BOOKING TERMS

H Rates inclusive of statutory VAT, Service
Charge and Training Levy.

B Bookings are guaranteed only with 75%
advance deposit payments.

B There is no rebates/refunds for meals
not taken for BB, HB, FB.

H All cheques without prior arrangements
are not accepted.

CHILDREN RATES

5 - 12 years - 75% if alone in the room

5 - 12 years - 50% if sharing with an adult
Over 12 years - Full rate apply

No charge for children below Syrs occupying
the same room with an adult (Max 2 kids)




Conference rates includes;
. B Writing pad & pen

Half day conferencing Kshs. 3,000 |®2 1/2ltr mineral water

Full day conferencing - Kshs. 3,500 |® 10am & 4pm tea with snacks

5 m Flip chats & mark pens
Half board conferencing - Kshs. 8,000 |gprgicctor, projection screen

Full board conferencing - Kshs.10,000 |msweets/mints
H Use of Wi-Fi

Breakfast Meeting Kshs. 2,000

Lunch Buffet - Kshs 1,800 Breakfast Buffet - Kshs1,500
Buffet Dinner - Kshs 1,800 Tea with Snacks - Kshs 850
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CALL: 0722-585637/0731-369333 Email: info@gardenhotel.co.ke
Web: www.gardenhotel.co.ke sales@gardenhotel.co.ke
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